
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/02/23 
Total Shooters   21 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   17 72254  1.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
CT   97 03994  4.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
MA   90 01886  4.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C     C 1st 
NH   19 33818  5.4    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
MA   92 03487  6.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   98 00792  3.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
MA   89 05163  4.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
MA   20 73069  3.1    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  4.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   83 01732  6.4    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   99 02164  3.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   10 14169  5.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   16 24007  5.2    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  1.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  6.2    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 35237  6.1    CAMPBELL THOMAS V           |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   97 05076  3.2    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   03 13482  4.2    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D     D 1st 
MA   05 12598  6.5    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 85 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   97 03872  3.4    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   
MA   05 16142  1.2    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/02/23 
Total Shooters   18 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   20 73069  3.1    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  19.5    YG 1 1st 
MA   90 01886  2.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 90 |    |    |  26.5    YG 3 1st 
MA   83 01732  3.2    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 89 |  19    
NH   19 33818  1.4    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24.5    YG 2 1st (TIE) 
MA   05 16142  1.2    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 88 |    |  23.5    YG 2 1st (TIE) 
MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  27    
MA   98 00792  3.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
MA   92 03487  1.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24    
MA   11 14881  5.2    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  26    
MA   12 15394  3.5    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  21.5  
MA   95 03131  2.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  27    
MA   99 02164  1.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    |    |    | 80 |    |  23    
MA   10 14169  1.1    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 79 |    |  23    
CT   97 03994  4.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 79 |    |  22.5  
MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 79 |    |    |  25    
MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 78 |  21    
MA   03 13482  4.4    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 74 |  19    
MA   17 70563  5.4    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 74 |    |    |  25.5  



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/02/23 
Total Shooters   8 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   11 14881  2.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B     CH 
MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  2.4    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  1.1    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   83 01732  1.3    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  2.2    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   92 03487  1.2    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 33818  1.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report CUP                          07/02/23 
 
     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 
     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 
MA   90 01886     4.3     COSTA BRUCE              C      187       
NH   19 33818     5.4     CANNILLO JOHN A          A      185 
MA   83 01732     6.4     RAYMOND MICHAEL J        C      181 
MA   92 03487     6.3     LAVANCHY STEVEN J        B      180 
CT   97 03994     4.1     LYON JR JAMES A          B      176 
MA   05 12598     6.5     DONOVAN PAUL M           A      172 
MA   10 14169     5.5     MONAHAN THOMAS A         A      170 
MA   16 24007     5.2     BUCCHERI RICHARD J       B      168 
 


